Telefication B.V.
Kiwa FSS Products
Wilmersdorf 50
Postbus 137
7300 AC Apeldoorn
The Netherlands
/specials/fire-safety-and-security

- Product description: SW
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: Praesideo 4.4
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 4.4x
- Product description: Installation Software
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-SW
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Network Controller
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-NCO3
- Hardware version: 30/00 - 30/26
- Software version: 4.0 - 4.4x
- Product description: Network Controller
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-NCO-B
- Hardware version: 21/05 - 21/08
- Software version: 3.5 - 3.6
- Product description: Analog Audio Expander
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4AEX4
- Hardware version: 20/00 - 20/05
- Software version: 3.61 - 4.4x
- Product description: Analog Audio Expander
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4402/00
- Hardware version: 16/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: CobraNet Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4404/00
- Hardware version: 03/10 - 03/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: OMNEO Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4OMI4
- Hardware version: 01/00
- Software version: 4.3 - 4.4x
- Product description: IP-Audio Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-1AIP1
- Hardware version: 02/00 - 02/50
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Call Station
- Trademark: Bosch
Annex 1 to Certificate of constancy of performance
Page 5 / 10
0560-CPR-10219002
Issue: 12
- Type designation: LBB4430/00
- Hardware version: 06/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Remote Call Station
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-CSR
- Hardware version: 01/15 - 01/30
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Call Station Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-CSI
- Hardware version: 01/15 - 01/35
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Call Station Keypad
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4432/00
- Hardware version: 01/18 - 01/19
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Call Station Numeric Keypad
- Trademark: Bosch

- Product description: Call Station Keypad Module
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-CSKPM
- Hardware version: 11/00
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Handheld emergency microphone
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB9081/00
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Gooseneck emergency microphone
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB9082/00
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Call Stacker
- Trademark: Bosch
Annex 1 to Certificate of constancy of performance
Page 6 / 10
0560-CPR-10219002
Issue: 12
- Type designation: PRS-CRF
- Hardware version: 01/10, 06/10 - 06/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 1x500W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-1P500
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/25
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 1x500W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-1P500-EU
- Hardware version: 06/10 - 06/25
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 2x250W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-2P250
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/25
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 2x250W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-2P250-EU
- Hardware version: 06/10 - 06/25
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 4x125W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4P125
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 4x125W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4P125-EU
- Hardware version: 06/10 - 06/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 8x60W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4428/00
- Hardware version: 04/05, 05/05, 06/00 - 06/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Power Amplifier 8x60W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4428/00-EU
- Hardware version: 05/05, 06/00 - 06/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Multi-Channel Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-16MCI
- Hardware version: 04/10 - 04/15
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 1x500W
- Trademark: Bosch
Annex 1 to Certificate of constancy of performance
Page 7 / 10
0560-CPR-10219002
Issue: 12
- Type designation: PRS-1B500
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 1x500W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-1B500-EU
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 2x250W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-2B250
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 2x250W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-2B250-EU
- Hardware version: 06/05 - 06/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 4x125W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4B125
- Hardware version: 06/05, 07/00 - 07/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 4x125W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-4B125-EU
- Hardware version: 06/05, 07/00 - 07/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 8x60W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-8B060
- Hardware version: 06/05, 07/00 - 07/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Basic Amplifier 8x60W
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-8B060-EU
- Hardware version: 06/05, 07/00 - 07/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Supervision Control Board
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4440/00
- Hardware version: 01/05
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Supervision control board
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4440/04
- Hardware version: 01/05
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Loudspeaker Supervision Board
- Trademark: Bosch
Annex 1 to Certificate of constancy of performance
Page 8 / 10
0560-CPR-10219002
Issue: 12
- Type designation: LBB4441/00
- Hardware version: 01/05
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: End-Of-Line Supervision Set
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4442/00
- Hardware version: 01/10
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: End-Of-Line Supervision Board
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: LBB4443/00
- Hardware version: 01/05
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Loudspeaker DC Blocking Board
- Trademark: Bosch

- Product description: Redundant Controller Switch
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PSP-D00060
- Hardware version: 03/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Fiber Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
Annex 1 to Certificate of constancy of performance
Page 9 / 10
0560-CPR-10219002
Issue: 12
- Type designation: PRS-FIN
- Hardware version: 03/15 - 03/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Non-Addressable Fiber Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-FINNA
- Hardware version: 03/15 - 03/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Single Mode Fiber Interface
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-FINS
- Hardware version: 03/15 - 03/20
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Battery Charger 48V
- Trademark: Bosch
- Type designation: PRS-48CH12
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Battery Charger 48V With Battery
- Trademark: PSD
- Type designation: PRS-48CH02-DE
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Battery Charger 48V With Battery
- Trademark: PSD
- Type designation: PRS-48CH05-DE
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Battery Charger 48V With Battery
- Trademark: PSD
- Type designation: PRS-48CH06-DE
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: Battery Charger 48V With Battery
- Trademark: PSD
- Type designation: PRS-48CH07-DE
- Hardware version: N/A
- Software version: 3.5 - 4.4x
- Product description: PSE With Battery
- Trademark: Merawex